
WATCH IT IN ACTION

Trim Saver Features

• FDA approved stainless steel bin
• FDA approved lid & fasteners
• FDA approved silicone bin lid seal
• FDA approved silicone cyclone gaskets
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S 40 Micron Bag

70 Micron Bag

6” Hose - 6’ Long

Gasket (Stainless Bin Lid)

Vacuum Bypass T2

Gasket (10” separator for Cyclone)

Gasket (8” separator for cyclone)

Gasket (cyclone outlet)

Gasket (filter adapter)

Stainless Steel Bin & Upgrade Kit

Cyclone Cleaning Upgrade Kit

23-0101-00

23-0162-00

23-0199-00

23-0132-00

23-0255-00

23-0244-00

23-0240-00

23-0241-00

23-0251-00

23-0230-00

23-0245-00

23-0264-00
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Product Number

Input Voltage

Motor

Amps (running)

Amps (startup)

Motor Speed

Sta Pressure

Opera C

Impeller

Hose Size

Height

Weight

Circuit Breaker Required

Connector (plug)

Sound Ra

Included Filter Bags

23-10151A

230VAC, 50Hz

3HP

12A

20A

3450RPM

1400 CFM

30cm W.G.  

950CFM @ 13 cm W.G. 

      330mm 

    153mm

    1.8m

       77kg

16A/240V

CEE 7/7

85 dB(A)

70 Micron, 40 Micron

EUGMP/CE

Visit twistertrimmer.com  or call your Twister Rep for 
an extensive list of replacement parts or accessories.
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12 AWG (Minimum AWG Size)

7.6m   max length

Extension Cord
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NEMA 5-15PCEE 7/7
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